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Table No. 22.

Table showing the Number of Telephone-exchange Connections at each Telegraph
Engineer's District in the Dominion.

Approximate Cost ojPaper.—Preparation, aot given ; printing (1,250 copies), £42 10s.

Authority : Marcus V\ Marks, Government Printer, Wellington. —1916
Price Is.]

Number of Connectii ms on 31st March.
-

1916. 1915.Engineer's Distriot.

Condons. Extensions. Total. Direot
Connections. Extensions. Total.

Luckland
Vellington
Jelson
.anterbury

12,442 2,027 14,469
21,292 3,398 24,690

1,445 124 1,569
7,836 1,660 9,496
7,293 1,459 8,752

11,185
19,485
1,315
7,304
6,971

1,917 13,102
3,050 22,535

114 1,429
1,526 8,830
1,394 8,365

1,917
3,050

114
1,526
1,394)tago

Totals 50,308 8,668 58,976 46,260 8,001 54,26.1
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