Table No. 22.

Table showing the Number of Telephone-exchange Connections at each Telegraph Engineer's District in the Dominion.

					Number	ions on 31st March.			
Engineer's District.				1916.			1915.		
				Direct Connections.	Extensions.	Total.	Direct Connections.	Extensions.	Total.
Auckland Wellington Nelson Canterbury Otago	•••			12,442 21,292 1,445 7,836 7,293	2,027 3,398 124 1,660 1,459	14,469 24,690 1,569 9,496 8,752	11,185 19,485 1,315 7,304 6,971	1,917 3,050 114 1,526 1,394	13,102 22,535 1,429 8,830 8,365
	Totals			50,308	8,668	58,976	46,260	8,001	54,261

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1,250 copies), £42 10s.

By Authority: Marcus F. Marks, Government Printer, Wellington.—1916.

Price 1s.]